
To: Theresa M Hanley[thanley@blm.gov]; Paul Petersen[ppeterse@blm.gov]
Cc: McAlear, Christopher[cmcalear@blm.gov]; John Ruhs[jruhs@blm.gov]; Peter
Mali[pmali@blm.gov]; Sally Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]; Timothy Fisher[tjfisher@blm.gov]; Kathleen
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Connell[jconnell@blm.gov]; Marci Todd[m1todd@blm.gov]
From: Moore, Nikki
Sent: 2017-06-21T13:03:39-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Map Requests for the Secretary's Office - National Monument Review
Received: 2017-06-21T13:03:50-04:00

Hi,

The Secretary's office is requesting a map of Nevada that shows the location of the Basin and Range and Gold Butte

monuments within the state, and similarly of the Cascade Siskiyou within Oregon. They are requesting both maps be able

to printed as 8.5 x 11" so they will fit in a binder.  If possible, could you please email the map files back by noon

tomorrow EST and we can print them on our end.

Please let me know if you have any questions,

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director

National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships

Bureau of Land Management, Washington D.C.

202.219.3180 (office)

202.740.0835 (cell)
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